8/26/2019

-Oi

Jd
Cora ¥

o’

2|

Utah State Tax Commission
Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes
And Other Distributions

Co/City

Distrib Period
Jul-18
Aug-18
Sep-18
Oct-18
Nov-18
Dec-18
Jan-19
Feb-19
Mar-19
Apr-19
May-19
Jun-19
Jul-19
Aug-19

Plymouth
02090

Tax Type
Liquor

201.20

Sales
14,841.22
11,069.11
14,115.22
45,741.50
10,455.45
12,631.50
11,918.14
12,794.64
12,612.27
13,158.15
12,759.87
9,477.61

6,954.86
8,895.17

Prepared by Sales Tax Distribution



