

## Utah State Tax Commission Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes And Other Distributions

## Plymouth

Co/City

02090

	Tax Type	
<b>Distrib Period</b>	Liquor	Sales
Jul-18		14,841.22
Aug-18		11,069.11
Sep-18		14,115.22
Oct-18		45,741.50
Nov-18		10,455.45
Dec-18	201.20	12,631.50
Jan-19		11,918.14
Feb-19		12,794.64
Mar-19		12,612.27
Apr-19		13,158.15
May-19		12,759.87
Jun-19		9,477.61
Jul-19		6,954.86
Aug-19		8,895.17